
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

07:49 AM, Sun, Jan 11
412 Loma Spring, New Lincolnside, CA, 36474-4742 | Torphy-Wyman ((demo) Efren Barton)  | (710) 950-3998
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Clyde Ferry
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:43 AM, Sun, Jan 11
71543 Farrell Rest, Lake Sauville, CA, 85745-9137 | (demo) Riva Koss  | (936) 674-8044 x840
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Vernetta Schultz
Product & Services: ["Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and
Haul"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:08 PM, Sun, Jan 11
13892 Yundt Expressway, East Justin, CA, 64029 | Wehner-Wisozk ((demo) Elvin Predovic)  | 144.399.2694 x86610
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Vernetta Schultz
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]
Lawn size: 763

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


